
NCAA DIVISION I WOMEN'S 6K CHAMPIONSHIPS  

Furman University, Greenville, SC  

Nov. 19, 2001  

  

TEAM  

PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM  

1     1  Tara Chaplin                20:24    Arizona  

2     2  Renee Metivier              20:31    Georgia Tech  

3     3  Lauren Fleshman             20:35    Stanford  

4     4  Kristin Price               20:36    N C. State  

5     5  Michaela Manova             20:42    Brigham Young  

6     6  Jennifer Owens              20:43    Virginia  

7     7  Jessie Kindschi             20:49    Brigham Young  

8     8  Molly Austin                20:51    Colorado  

9     9  Tara Northcutt              20:55    Brigham Young  

10    10  Maggie Guiney               20:56    Boston College  

11    11  Kate O'Neil                 20:58    Yale  

12    12  Ida Nilsson                 20:58    N. Arizona  

13    13  Megan Coombs                21:00    N C. State  

14    14  Jill Laurendeau             21:02    Georgetown  

15        Cheryl Smith                21:03    HawaiI  

16    15  Maria Cicero                21:03    Boston College  

17        Stacey Ritz                 21:04    Ball State  

18    16  Lisa Aguilera               21:05    Arizona State  

19        Amy Mortimer                21:06    Kansas State  

20    17  Caitlin Hickin              21:08    Columbia  

21    18  Katie Sabino                21:08    N C. State  

22    19  Shalane Flanagan            21:10    N. Carolina  

23    20  Lindsey Thomsen             21:11    Brigham Young  

24    21  Sarah Taylor                21:12    Brigham Young  

25        Andrea Kremer               21:13    Miami (Ohio)  

26    22  Laura O'Neil                21:13    Yale  

27    23  Lauren King                 21:17    Notre Dame  

28    24  Alicia Craig                21:18    Stanford  

29        Ann Marie Brooks            21:18    Missouri  

30        Everlyne Lagat              21:20    Wash. State  

31        Gladys Keitany              21:20    Tcu  

32    25  Beth Hoge                   21:20    Arizona  

33    26  Claire Shearman             21:21    Providence  

34    27  Michelle Carson             21:21    Michigan State  

35    28  Lisa Gibbs                  21:24    Washington  

36    29  Nan Evans                   21:27    Brigham Young  



37    30  Marni Kruppa                21:27    Georgetown  

38    31  Carol Henry                 21:28    N. Carolina  

39    32  Katie Ryan                  21:29    Boston College  

40    33  Jodie Hughes                21:32    Colorado  

41        Stacia Beste                21:32    Illinois State  

42    34  Rachel Felton               21:33    Boston Univ  

43    35  Erin Sicher                 21:33    Georgetown  

44        Jenn Feenstra               21:34    Georgia State  

45    36  Amy Bair                    21:34    Brigham Young  

46    37  Amanda Pape                 21:36    Georgetown  

47    38  Susie Rutherford            21:39    N. Arizona  

48    39  Ann Somerville              21:40    Michigan State  

49    40  Andriena Byrd               21:40    Arkansas  

50    41  Christy Nichols             21:41    N C. State  

51    42  Brianna Dahm                21:42    Marquette  

52    43  Erin Sullivan               21:43    Stanford  

53    44  R. McGettigan               21:43    Providence  

54        Sita Waru                   21:44    McNeese State  

55    45  Abby Peters                 21:44    Arizona  

56    46  Kelly Macdonald             21:45    Arizona State  

57        Anne Bersagel               21:45    Wake Forest  

58    47  Kim Timberlake              21:46    N. Carolina  

59        M. Defrancesco              21:46    James Madison  

60    48  Erin Donohue                21:46    N. Carolina  

61    49  Marie Nilsson               21:47    Okla. State  

62    50  Christin Wurth              21:47    Arkansas  

63    51  Jinny Hanfan                21:47    N. Arizona  

64        Brianna Shook               21:48    Toledo  

65    52  Emily Field                 21:48    Texas  

66    53  Kathryn Casserly            21:49    Providence  

67        Amanda Behnke               21:49    Kansas State  

68    54  Tara Quinn                  21:50    South Florida  

69    55  Lesley Higgins              21:50    Colorado  

70    56  Susan Barth                 21:52    Marquette  

71    57  Angie Morey                 21:52    Brown  

72    58  Sara Folse                  21:52    Virginia  

73        Theresa Dennis              21:53    Bucknell  

74        Heather Sagan               21:53    Liberty  

75    59  Penny Splichal              21:53    Arkansas  

76        Kara Newton                 21:54    Baylor  

77    60  Kim Bates                   21:55    Arizona  

78    61  Sabrina Monro               21:55    Washington  

79        Katie Kopacz                21:55    St. Peters  



80    62  Katherine Yemm              21:57    Colorado State  

81        Katie Appenrodt             21:58    Uc S. Barbara  

82    63  Jennifer Burris             21:58    Arizona  

83        M. McLaughlin               21:58    Radford  

84    64  Nicole Lee                  21:59    Georgetown  

85    65  Erin Doherty                21:59    Arizona  

86    66  Darja Vasiljeva             21:59    Minnesota  

87    67  Laura Turner                22:00    Stanford  

88    68  Tera Moody                  22:00    Colorado  

89    69  Sara Bei                    22:01    Stanford  

90        Janet Rono                  22:03    Southern Miss  

91        Erin Silvering              22:04    Rhode Island  

92    70  Dawn Cleary                 22:05    Virginia  

93    71  Siri Alfheim                22:05    Okla. State  

94    72  Beth Fonner                 22:06    N C. State  

95    73  K. Toedesbusch              22:07    Villanova  

96    74  Megan McGarvey              22:07    Virginia  

97    75  Beth Kraft                  22:08    N C. State  

98        Ann Gaffigan                22:08    Nebraska  

99        B. Brewster                 22:09    Wisconson  

100    76  Natalie Florence            22:09    Colorado  

101    77  Jennifer Kehoe              22:10    Boston Univ  

102        Sarah Ellis                 22:10    So. California  

103    78  Renee Gunning               22:13    Villanova  

104    79  Katie Griffin               22:13    Georgia Tech  

105    80  Kate Bradshaw               22:13    Washington  

106    81  Jamie Krzyminski            22:14    Michigan State  

107    82  Julie Spolidoro             22:14    Boston College  

108    83  Lara Niell                  22:14    Dartmouth  

109    84  Kathryn Ireland             22:14    Boston Univ  

110    85  Rebecca Mitchell            22:15    Villanova  

111    86  Lisa Dyer                   22:15    Minnesota  

112    87  J. Adams-Moore              22:15    Georgetown  

113    88  Jamie Gibbs                 22:16    Washington  

114    89  Deirdre Byrne               22:16    Providence  

115    90  Kristy Fuller               22:16    South Florida  

116    91  K. Anderson                 22:17    Michigan State  

117        Alexis Hamblet              22:18    Auburn  

118    92  Kim Thalmann                22:18    Brown  

119    93  Jennifer Kramer             22:18    Boston College  

120    94  Rebecca Walker              22:19    N. Carolina  

121    95  Ellen Dwyer                 22:19    Virginia  

122        Vicky Gill                  22:20    Florida State  



123    96  Carolyn Shea                22:20    Ucla  

124        Emily Kroshus               22:20    Princeton  

125    97  A. Barrientos               22:21    Ucla  

126    98  Mariel Ettinger             22:21    Stanford  

127    99  Valerie Flores              22:22    Ucla  

128        Sarah Casilli               22:22    Connecticut  

129   100  Jennifer Kintzley           22:23    Colorado State  

130   101  Megan Johnson               22:23    Notre Dame  

131   102  Jen Handley                 22:24    Notre Dame  

132   103  Bethany Harry               22:24    Marquette  

133   104  Laura Bjork                 22:25    Minnesota  

134        Michelle Wale               22:26    Penn State  

135   105  Lena Nilsson                22:26    Ucla  

136        Sharon Dickie               22:27    Tennessee  

137   106  Paula Gowing                22:27    Okla. State  

138   107  Nicole Gurnicz              22:28    Arizona  

139        Michele Palmer              22:28    Vermont  

140   108  J. Allen-Young              22:29    Dartmouth  

141   109  Kim Leal                    22:30    Colorado State  

142   110  Erin Sims                   22:30    Texas  

143   111  Erika Edwards               22:30    N. Arizona  

144   112  Rosie Woodford              22:31    Brown  

145   113  Colleen Kelly               22:31    Georgetown  

146   114  Amanda Brewster             22:32    Yale  

147   115  Natalie Stein               22:32    Michigan State  

148   116  Sherida Bird                22:32    Boston Univ  

149   117  Jessie Swan                 22:33    Marquette  

150   118  Colleen Blair               22:34    Colorado State  

151   119  Jackie Swan                 22:34    Marquette  

152   120  Melissa Stellato            22:35    Columbia  

153   121  T. Apud-Martinez            22:35    Texas  

154   122  Jennifer Fibuch             22:35    Notre Dame  

155   123  Caroline Annis              22:36    Stanford  

156   124  Jessica Parrott             22:36    Cornell  

157   125  Emer O'Shea                 22:36    Providence  

158   126  A. Lindquist                22:37    Okla. State  

159   127  Carlan Gray                 22:38    Cornell  

160   128  Dagney Dingman              22:39    Dartmouth  

161   129  Hilary White                22:40    Colorado  

162   130  Valentina Medina            22:40    Okla. State  

163   131  Lorettta Kilmer             22:41    Columbia  

164   132  Lena Mathews                22:42    Cornell  

165   133  Trish Nolan                 22:42    Columbia  



166   134  Christine Diaz              22:43    Cornell  

167   135  Sara Pardue                 22:43    Georgia Tech  

168   136  Kari Haus                   22:43    Cornell  

169   137  Melissa Wisner              22:44    Yale  

170   138  Amber McGown                22:45    Cornell  

171   139  A. Sawicki                  22:47    Yale  

172   140  Christy Virgin              22:50    Colorado State  

173   141  Josi Lauber                 22:50    N C. State  

174   142  Elaine Canchola             22:50    Ucla  

175   143  Bolpar Vinh                 22:51    Boston Univ  

176   144  Megan Schwartz              22:51    Virginia  

177   145  Tiffany Quinn               22:51    South Florida  

178   146  Londa Bevins                22:52    Arkansas  

179   147  Justine Boulin              22:52    Texas  

180   148  Carre Joyce                 22:52    Villanova  

181   149  S. McCullough               22:52    Marquette  

182   150  Nicole Kelleher             22:53    Dartmouth  

183   151  Jennifer Donovan            22:53    Boston College  

184   152  Laurel Gordon               22:53    Columbia  

185   153  Liz Awtrey                  22:54    N. Carolina  

186   154  Krista Anderson             22:54    Minnesota  

187   155  Jamie Herman                22:55    N. Arizona  

188   156  Lauren Matthews             22:55    Boston Univ  

189   157  Brianna Torres              22:56    Arizona State  

190   158  Lori Mann                   22:56    Ucla  

191   159  Lauren Harrison             22:58    Columbia  

192   160  Mary Hale                   22:59    Brown  

193   161  Christi Arnerich            22:59    Notre Dame  

194   162  Jen Hurbis                  23:01    Arizona State  

195   163  Amy Edwards                 23:01    Georgia Tech  

196   164  Lisa Capello                23:02    Providence  

197   165  Michelle Hurn               23:03    Arkansas  

198   166  Lindsay Mitchell            23:03    Yale  

199   167  K. Ettensohn                23:04    Dartmouth  

200   168  Courtney Inman              23:04    Washington  

201   169  Audrey Shiltz               23:04    Marquette  

202   170  Kate Spigel                 23:06    Washington  

203   171  J. Richardson               23:07    Brown  

204   172  Victoria Moses              23:08    Minnesota  

205   173  Desiree Davila              23:08    Arizona State  

206   174  Cecily Garber               23:09    Dartmouth  

207        Cynthia Losee               23:11    Weber State  

208   175  C. Durocher                 23:12    Michigan State  



209   176  Iona Parusheva              23:12    Villanova  

210   177  Christa Benton              23:13    South Florida  

211   178  Beth George                 23:13    N. Carolina  

212   179  Nikki Simmons               23:14    Arizona State  

213   180  Anita Menden                23:14    Minnesota  

214   181  Mary Cullen                 23:15    Providence  

215   182  Marget Larson               23:18    Colorado State  

216   183  Alison Zeinner              23:18    Arkansas  

217        J. Gallegos                 23:19    New Mexico  

218   184  Katie Quinlan               23:19    Brown  

219   185  Jolene Hampson              23:20    Virginia  

220   186  Janine Brown                23:21    Okla. State  

221   187  L. Kwiatkowski              23:24    Colorado State  

222   188  Muffy Schmidt               23:26    Notre Dame  

223        Brandess Pardue             23:28    Air Force  

224   189  Anna Wright                 23:29    Colorado  

225        Corine Van Beek             23:32    Utep  

226   190  Sarah Doyle                 23:32    Texas  

227   191  Amy Sas                     23:33    Minnesota  

228   192  Kersti Miller               23:35    Dartmouth  

229   193  C. Clifford                 23:38    Okla. State  

230   194  Julia Schmidt               23:39    Notre Dame  

231   195  Tiffany Burgess             23:41    Ucla  

232   196  Cori Kill                   23:44    South Florida  

233   197  Ashley McCornas             23:46    South Florida  

234   198  Kristin Ware                23:47    Brown  

235   199  Camille Connelly            23:51    Washington  

236   200  Rebecca Hunter              23:53    Yale  

237        Kristin Cisowski            23:58    Massachusetts  

238   201  Jennifer Walozuk            24:02    South Florida  

239   202  Aimee Keenan                24:04    Michigan State  

240   203  C. Evangelista              24:08    Villanova  

241   204  Katie Devaux                24:09    Georgia Tech  

242   205  Emily Hawkins               24:11    Boston Univ  

243   206  Stephanie Taylor            24:18    Texas  

244   207  Alex Guerrero               24:21    Columbia  

245   208  Betsy Bulat                 24:21    Georgia Tech  

246   209  Kristina Watkins            24:35    Arkansas  

247   210  L. Townsend                 25:04    N. Arizona  

248   211  Cody Sohn                   25:18    Arizona State  

249   212  Jolene McMahon              26:35    N. Arizona 

  



Team Scores 

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD 

1 BYU 62 5 7 9 20 21 29 36 20:58 30 

2 NC State 148 4 13 18 41 72 75 141 21:19 1:30 

3 Georgetown 180 14 30 35 37 64 87 113 21:32 57 

4 Arizona 194 1 25 45 60 63 65 107 21:29 1:34 

5 Stanford 206 3 24 43 67 69 98 123 21:32 1:26 

6 Boston College 232 10 15 32 82 93 151 — 21:36 1:22 

7 N Carolina 239 19 31 47 48 94 153 178 21:42 1:09 

8 Colorado 240 8 33 55 68 76 129 189 21:41 1:18 

9 Virginia 303 6 58 70 74 95 144 185 21:50 1:36 

10 Providence 337 26 44 53 89 125 164 181 21:57 1:15 

11 Michigan St 353 27 39 81 91 115 175 202 22:01 1:11 

12 Nn Arizona 367 12 38 51 111 155 210 212 21:58 1:57 

13 Yale 423 11 22 114 137 139 166 200 22:03 1:49 

14 Washington 425 28 61 80 88 168 170 199 22:11 1:40 

15 Marquette 437 42 56 103 117 119 149 169 22:13 52 

16 Boston Univ 454 34 77 84 116 143 156 205 22:16 1:18 

17 Arkansas 460 40 50 59 146 165 183 209 22:15 1:23 

18 Oklahoma St 482 49 71 106 126 130 186 193 22:20 53 

19 Notre Dame 509 23 101 102 122 161 188 194 22:20 1:42 

20 Colorado St 529 62 100 109 118 140 182 187 22:27 53 

21 UCLA 539 96 97 99 105 142 158 195 22:28 30 

22 Columbia 553 17 120 131 133 152 159 207 22:24 1:45 

23 Arizona State 554 16 46 157 162 173 179 211 22:23 2:03 

24 Villanova 560 73 78 85 148 176 203 — 22:32 1:05 

25 Minnesota 582 66 86 104 154 172 180 191 22:33 1:09 

26 Georgia Tech 583 2 79 135 163 204 208 — 22:32 3:38 

27 Brown 592 57 92 112 160 171 184 198 22:34 1:15 

28 Texas 620 52 110 121 147 190 206 — 22:40 1:44 

29 Dartmouth 636 83 108 128 150 167 174 192 22:40 50 

30 Cornell 653 124 127 132 134 136 138 — 22:41 7 

31 South Florida 662 54 90 145 177 196 197 201 22:47 1:54 

  

Team Breakdowns 



1. Brigham Young  

5  Michaela Manova             20:42    

7  Jessie Kindschi             20:49    

9  Tara Northcutt              20:55    

20  Lindsey Thomsen             21:11    

21  Sarah Taylor                21:12    

29  Nan Evans                   21:27    

36  Amy Bair                    21:34    

Time = 1:44:49     Places = 62  

 

2. N C. State  

4  Kristin Price               20:36    

13  Megan Coombs                21:00    

18  Katie Sabino                21:08    

41  Christy Nichols             21:41    

72  Beth Fonner                 22:06    

75  Beth Kraft                  22:08    

141  Josi Lauber                 22:50    

Time = 1:46:31     Places = 148  

 

3. Georgetown  

14  Jill Laurendeau             21:02    

30  Marni Kruppa                21:27    

35  Erin Sicher                 21:33    

37  Amanda Pape                 21:36    

64  Nicole Lee                  21:59    

87  J. Adams-Moore              22:15    

113  Colleen Kelly               22:31    

Time = 1:47:37     Places = 180  

 

4. Arizona  

1  Tara Chaplin                20:24    

25  Beth Hoge                   21:20    

45  Abby Peters                 21:44    

60  Kim Bates                   21:55    

63  Jennifer Burris             21:58    

65  Erin Doherty                21:59    

107  Nicole Gurnicz              22:28    

Time = 1:47:21     Places = 194  

 

5. Stanford  

3  Lauren Fleshman             20:35    

24  Alicia Craig                21:18    



43  Erin Sullivan               21:43    

67  Laura Turner                22:00    

69  Sara Bei                    22:01    

98  Mariel Ettinger             22:21    

123  Caroline Annis              22:36    

Time = 1:47:37     Places = 206  

 

6. Boston College  

10  Maggie Guiney               20:56    

15  Maria Cicero                21:03    

32  Katie Ryan                  21:29    

82  Julie Spolidoro             22:14    

93  Jennifer Kramer             22:18    

151  Jennifer Donovan            22:53    

Time = 1:48:00     Places = 232  

 

7. N. Carolina  

19  Shalane Flanagan            21:10    

31  Carol Henry                 21:28    

47  Kim Timberlake              21:46    

48  Erin Donohue                21:46    

94  Rebecca Walker              22:19    

153  Liz Awtrey                  22:54    

178  Beth George                 23:13    

Time = 1:48:29     Places = 239  

 

8. Colorado  

8  Molly Austin                20:51    

33  Jodie Hughes                21:32    

55  Lesley Higgins              21:50    

68  Tera Moody                  22:00    

76  Natalie Florence            22:09    

129  Hilary White                22:40    

189  Anna Wright                 23:29    

Time = 1:48:22     Places = 240  

 

9. Virginia  

6  Jennifer Owens              20:43    

58  Sara Folse                  21:52    

70  Dawn Cleary                 22:05    

74  Megan McGarvey              22:07    

95  Ellen Dwyer                 22:19    

144  Megan Schwartz              22:51    



185  Jolene Hampson              23:20    

Time = 1:49:06     Places = 303  

 

10. Providence  

26  Claire Shearman             21:21    

44  R. McGettigan               21:43    

53  Kathryn Casserly            21:49    

89  Deirdre Byrne               22:16    

125  Emer O'Shea                 22:36    

164  Lisa Capello                23:02    

181  Mary Cullen                 23:15    

Time = 1:49:45     Places = 337  

 

11. Michigan State  

27  Michelle Carson             21:21    

39  Ann Somerville              21:40    

81  Jamie Krzyminski            22:14    

91  K. Anderson                 22:17    

115  Natalie Stein               22:32    

175  C. Durocher                 23:12    

202  Aimee Keenan                24:04    

Time = 1:50:04     Places = 353  

 

12. N. Arizona  

12  Ida Nilsson                 20:58    

38  Susie Rutherford            21:39    

51  Jinny Hanfan                21:47    

111  Erika Edwards               22:30    

155  Jamie Herman                22:55    

210  L. Townsend                 25:04    

212  Jolene McMahon              26:35    

Time = 1:49:49     Places = 367  

 

13. Yale  

11  Kate O'Neil                 20:58    

22  Laura O'Neil                21:13    

114  Amanda Brewster             22:32    

137  Melissa Wisner              22:44    

139  A. Sawicki                  22:47    

166  Lindsay Mitchell            23:03    

200  Rebecca Hunter              23:53    

Time = 1:50:14     Places = 423  

 



14. Washington  

28  Lisa Gibbs                  21:24    

61  Sabrina Monro               21:55    

80  Kate Bradshaw               22:13    

88  Jamie Gibbs                 22:16    

168  Courtney Inman              23:04    

170  Kate Spigel                 23:06    

199  Camille Connelly            23:51    

Time = 1:50:52     Places = 425  

 

15. Marquette  

42  Brianna Dahm                21:42    

56  Susan Barth                 21:52    

103  Bethany Harry               22:24    

117  Jessie Swan                 22:33    

119  Jackie Swan                 22:34    

149  S. McCullough               22:52    

169  Audrey Shiltz               23:04    

Time = 1:51:05     Places = 437  

 

16. Boston Univ  

34  Rachel Felton               21:33    

77  Jennifer Kehoe              22:10    

84  Kathryn Ireland             22:14    

116  Sherida Bird                22:32    

143  Bolpar Vinh                 22:51    

156  Lauren Matthews             22:55    

205  Emily Hawkins               24:11    

Time = 1:51:20     Places = 454  

 

17. Arkansas  

40  Andriena Byrd               21:40    

50  Christin Wurth              21:47    

59  Penny Splichal              21:53    

146  Londa Bevins                22:52    

165  Michelle Hurn               23:03    

183  Alison Zeinner              23:18    

209  Kristina Watkins            24:35    

Time = 1:51:15     Places = 460  

 

18. Okla. State  

49  Marie Nilsson               21:47    

71  Siri Alfheim                22:05    



106  Paula Gowing                22:27    

126  A. Lindquist                22:37    

130  Valentina Medina            22:40    

186  Janine Brown                23:21    

193  C. Clifford                 23:38    

Time = 1:51:36     Places = 482  

 

19. Notre Dame  

23  Lauren King                 21:17    

101  Megan Johnson               22:23    

102  Jen Handley                 22:24    

122  Jennifer Fibuch             22:35    

161  Christi Arnerich            22:59    

188  Muffy Schmidt               23:26    

194  Julia Schmidt               23:39    

Time = 1:51:38     Places = 509  

 

20. Colorado State  

62  Katherine Yemm              21:57    

100  Jennifer Kintzley           22:23    

109  Kim Leal                    22:30    

118  Colleen Blair               22:34    

140  Christy Virgin              22:50    

182  Marget Larson               23:18    

187  L. Kwiatkowski              23:24    

Time = 1:52:14     Places = 529  

 

21. Ucla  

96  Carolyn Shea                22:20    

97  A. Barrientos               22:21    

99  Valerie Flores              22:22    

105  Lena Nilsson                22:26    

142  Elaine Canchola             22:50    

158  Lori Mann                   22:56    

195  Tiffany Burgess             23:41    

Time = 1:52:19     Places = 539  

 

22. Columbia  

17  Caitlin Hickin              21:08    

120  Melissa Stellato            22:35    

131  Lorettta Kilmer             22:41    

133  Trish Nolan                 22:42    

152  Laurel Gordon               22:53    



159  Lauren Harrison             22:58    

207  Alex Guerrero               24:21    

Time = 1:51:59     Places = 553  

 

23. Arizona State  

16  Lisa Aguilera               21:05    

46  Kelly Macdonald             21:45    

157  Brianna Torres              22:56    

162  Jen Hurbis                  23:01    

173  Desiree Davila              23:08    

179  Nikki Simmons               23:14    

211  Cody Sohn                   25:18    

Time = 1:51:55     Places = 554  

 

24. Villanova  

73  K. Toedesbusch              22:07    

78  Renee Gunning               22:13    

85  Rebecca Mitchell            22:15    

148  Carre Joyce                 22:52    

176  Iona Parusheva              23:12    

203  C. Evangelista              24:08    

Time = 1:52:39     Places = 560  

 

25. Minnesota  

66  Darja Vasiljeva             21:59    

86  Lisa Dyer                   22:15    

104  Laura Bjork                 22:25    

154  Krista Anderson             22:54    

172  Victoria Moses              23:08    

180  Anita Menden                23:14    

191  Amy Sas                     23:33    

Time = 1:52:41     Places = 582  

 

26. Georgia Tech  

2  Renee Metivier              20:31    

79  Katie Griffin               22:13    

135  Sara Pardue                 22:43    

163  Amy Edwards                 23:01    

204  Katie Devaux                24:09    

208  Betsy Bulat                 24:21    

Time = 1:52:37     Places = 583  

 

27. Brown  



57  Angie Morey                 21:52    

92  Kim Thalmann                22:18    

112  Rosie Woodford              22:31    

160  Mary Hale                   22:59    

171  J. Richardson               23:07    

184  Katie Quinlan               23:19    

198  Kristin Ware                23:47    

Time = 1:52:47     Places = 592  

 

28. Texas  

52  Emily Field                 21:48    

110  Erin Sims                   22:30    

121  T. Apud-Martinez            22:35    

147  Justine Boulin              22:52    

190  Sarah Doyle                 23:32    

206  Stephanie Taylor            24:18    

Time = 1:53:17     Places = 620  

 

29. Dartmouth  

83  Lara Niell                  22:14    

108  J. Allen-Young              22:29    

128  Dagney Dingman              22:39    

150  Nicole Kelleher             22:53    

167  K. Ettensohn                23:04    

174  Cecily Garber               23:09    

192  Kersti Miller               23:35    

Time = 1:53:19     Places = 636  

 

30. Cornell  

124  Jessica Parrott             22:36    

127  Carlan Gray                 22:38    

132  Lena Mathews                22:42    

134  Christine Diaz              22:43    

136  Kari Haus                   22:43    

138  Amber McGown                22:45    

Time = 1:53:22     Places = 653  

 

31. South Florida  

54  Tara Quinn                  21:50    

90  Kristy Fuller               22:16    

145  Tiffany Quinn               22:51    

177  Christa Benton              23:13    

196  Cori Kill                   23:44    



197  Ashley McCornas             23:46    

201  Jennifer Walozuk            24:02    

Time = 1:53:54     Places = 662   

### 

 


